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MX3.0(C3003H)-2×3P有耳

HWT 广州市恒炜电子有限公司
GuangZhou HengWei Electronic Co.,Ltd

Materia No
类别

The materialCategory
料号 材质 数量/pcs

C3003H-2*3P 1000pcs/包NyIon 66 UL 94V-0 (Black)
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18.00 23.60
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24.00 29.60
27.00 32.60
30.00 35.60
33.00 38.60

Poles Part NO.
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4
6
8
10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24

C3003H-2*2P

C3003H-2*3P

C3003H-2*4P

C3003H-2*5P

C3003H-2*6P

C3003H-2*7P

C3003H-2*8P

C3003H-2*9P

C3003H-2*10P
C3003H-2*11P

C3003H-2*12P

MX3.0H2×2P

MX3.0H2×3P
MX3.0H2×4P

MX3.0H2×5P

MX3.0H2×6P
MX3.0H2×7P

MX3.0H2×8P

MX3.0H2×9P

MX3.0H2×10P
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有耳

 Specifications
1 oles: 1X2P/1X6P to 2X1P/2X12P

ent rating: 5.0A AC,DC

age rating: 250V AC,DC

mperature range: -25

ntact resistance:

lation resistance:

 Withstand voltage: 1500V AC/minute

icable wire: AWG #30 to #20

Applicable PC board thickness):

1.6mm to 2.0mm

陈小波 王日和

2x1

2x2

2x3 2x4

2x5

2x6 2x7

2x8

2x9

2x11

2x10


